mentally friendly buildings with a reduced impact on 
the environment.

• Under Construction

• Available - Q2 2026

• Zoning - IA-87

• Up to five (5) potential units

• Available space: 
	 Total available area - 94,023 sq. ft.

• Parking:  
	 Total of two hundred eighty-seven (287) spaces

• 8” thick structural slab on grade in warehouse

• Drive-in garage doors: 
	 Total of five (5) doors 
	 Dimensions: 14’-0” x 14’-0”

Relevant Information

• Vertical loading dock doors:  
	 Total of thirty (30) doors 
	 Dimensions: 9’-0’’ x 11’ -3’’

[...]

• Vertical loading dock doors:  
	 Building A - Total of thirty (30) doors 
	 Building B - Total of twenty-seven (27) doors 
	 Dimensions: 9’-0” x 11’-3”

• Hydraulic vertical platform levelers: 		
	 Capacity - 40,000 lbs

• Fire protection – ESFR

• Parking - Total of three hundred forty-seven 	
	 (347) spaces

• Warehouse lighting - LED fixtures yielding 
	 350 lux, without protective glass

• Bay sizes - 36’-0’’ x 40’-0’’

Projected Certifications

Zero-Carbon
Building™ (ZCB)

Phase III
Building 3

Summary - Building 3

Net Zero-Carbon Building Certification™ (ZCB)